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There are a total of 18 Gazetted Holidays in 2025 Dadra & Nagar Haveli. Union
Territory is famous for beaches, colonial-era architecture. The city of Silvassa

is the capital of the Chhattisgarh. Divaso (also known as Akshaya Tritiya),

Tarpa Festival, and the Monsoon Medley Fest are among the top festivals and

events in Dadra & Nagar Haveli. Here is the Complete Government holiday list

of Dadra & Nagar Haveli.

Govt. Official Holidays in Dadra and Nagar Haveli List:

Date Day Holiday

14 Jan Tue Makar Sankranthi
26 Jan Sun Republic Day

14 Mar Fri Holi

31 Mar Mon Id-ul-Fitr

10 Apr Thu Mahavir Jayanti
18 Apr Fri Good Friday

1 May Thu Labour Day

9 Aug Sat Raksha Bandhan
15 Aug Fri Independence Day
16 Aug Sat Janmashtami

27 Aug Wed Ganesh Chaturthi
5 Sept Fri Id-e-Milad

10ct Wed Dussehra

20ct Thu Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday
20 Oct Mon Diwali

22 0ct Wed Govardhan Puja
28 Oct Tue Pratihar Shashthi
25 Dec Thu Christmas Day

For Gazetted Holidays of other State you can visit here or for Today’s &

Tomorrow’s Holidav nndate visit HnlidavAlerts_in_
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FAQ's

Is this the Government Holidays list of Dadra & Nagar Haveli?

Yes, this the Government Holidays list of Dadra & Nagar Haveli.

Which are the prominentfestivalsin Dadra & Nagar Haveli?

Holi, Raksha Bandhan, Barash (a tribal festival), Akshaya Tritiya, Ganesh Chaturthi, Garba festival &
Divaso are the prominent festivals.

Whenis Kite festival celebrated in Dadra & Nagar Haveli?

Kite festival is celebrated on 14, Jan every year.
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